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W 2016
w2017
W 2018
w2019
m 2020
w2021

Fizioterapija-
redovni

659
646,9
635,7
639,3
659,7
660,7

Sestrinstvo -
redovni

621,8
606,1
572
588,9
573,6
574,1

redovni

607,2
646,1
574,6
583,3
559,7

Broj bodova posljednje upisanog kandidata

Med.- .
. » Radioloska
Radna terapija- laboraratorijsk "
. . tehnologija -
a dijagnostika - B
. redovni
redovni
676,1 620,9
669 628,6
636 628,9
655 644,4
643,1 617,6
662 646,4

529,7

Sanitarno
inZenjerstvo -
redovni
606,5
594,1
541,7
555,6
559,8
524,9

Fizioterapija -
izvanredni

593,4
630,1
615,3
629,9
642,3
645,3

H2016 m2017 m2018 ®m2019 m2020 m2021

Sestrinstvo -
izvanredni

573,2
529,1
520,2
492,3
398
470,5

Radioloska
tehnologija -
izvanredni
586,7
565,5
590
571,3
530,8
496,5

Med.-
laboraratorijsk
a dijagnostika -

izvanredni

621,8
599,8
591,8
588
568,5
608,6

Sanitarno
inZenjerstvo -
izvanredni

570,6
562,6
520,2
440,6
504,1
394,8



